®immi O P A 3 3 6
O P A 2 3 3 6
O P A 4 3 3 6
S I N G L E - S U P P L Y ,  MicroPOWER
C M O S  O P E R A T I O N A L  A M P L I F I E R S
MicroAmplifier™ S e r i e s
FEATURES
•  SINGLE SUPPLY OPERATION

parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its
published specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE SPECIFIED
DRAWING TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT PACKAGE NUMBER!1) RANGE MARKING NUMBER!2* MEDIA
Single
OPA336NA 5-Lead SOT-23-5 331 -40°C to +85°C A36<3> OPA336NA-250 Tape and Reel
OPA336NA-3K Tape and Reel
OPA336N 5-Lead SOT-23-5 331 -40°C to +85°C A36P) OPA336N-250 Tape and Reel
OPA336N-3K Tape and Reel
OPA336PA 8-Pin DIP 006 -40°C to +85°C OPA336PA OPA336PA Rails
OPA336P 8-Pin DIP 006 -40°C to +85°C OPA336P OPA336P Rails
OPA336UA SO-8 Surface-Mount 182 -40°C to +85°C OPA336UA OPA336UA Rails(4)
OPA336U SO-8 Surface-Mount 182 -40°C to +85°C OPA336U OPA336U Rails(4)
Dual
OPA2336PA 8-Pin DIP 006 -40°C to +85°C OPA2336PA OPA2336PA Rails
OPA2336P 8-Pin DIP 006 -40°C to +85°C OPA2336P OPA2336P Rails
OPA2336UA SO-8 Surface-Mount 182 -40°C to +85°C OPA2336UA OPA2336UA Rails(4)
OPA2336U SO-8 Surface-Mount 182 -40°C to +85°C OPA2336U OPA2336U Rails(4)
OPA2336EA MSOP-8 Surface-Mount 337 -40°C to +85°C B36(3) OPA2336EA-250 Tape and Reel
OPA2336EA-2500 Tape and Reel
OPA2336E MSOP-8 Surface-Mount 337 -40°C to +85°C B36(3) OPA2336E-250 Tape and Reel
OPA2336E-2500 Tape and Reel
Quad
OPA4336EA SSOP-16 Surface-Mount 322 -40°C to +85°C OPA4336EA OPA4336EA-250 Tape and Reel
OPA4336EA-2500 Tape and Reel
OPA4336PA 14-Pin DIP 010 -40°C to +85°C OPA4336PA OPA4336PA Rails